Important Dates 2023-2024

First Day/Flag Ceremony- Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 8am

Family Engagement Night- Tuesday, August 29th @5:30

Staff Development/ No School- Friday, September 1, 2023

Labor Day/ No School- Monday, September 4, 2023 -

Grandparent Day- Friday, September 8, 2023 @ 9: 30am

~ Picture Day- Wednesday, September 20, 2023 @ 8am

VINS Science Presendation- Thursday September 28th @ 9:30am

Open House- Thursday, September 28, 2023 @ 5:30pm

Vins Science Presentation- Thursday October 5th @ 9:30am

Staff Development Day/ No School- Friday, October 6, 2023

Columbus Day/ No School- Monday, October 9, 2023

Staff Development Day-Early Release, October 19, 2023 @ 12pm

Halloween Party- Monday, October 30, 2023 @ 10am

Picturé Retake- Thursday, November 2, 2023 @ 8am

Veterans Day Coffee & Cookies- Thursday, November 9, 2023 @ 1:30pm-2:30pm
Veterans Day/ No School- Friday,November 10, 2023

Thanksgiving Celebration- Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Thanksgiving Break/ No School- Wednesday November 22, Thursday November 23, Frlday,
November 24, 2023

Winter Performance Rehearsal - Thursday December 7th @ 9:45am- Landaff Town Hall
Winter Performance- Friday, December 8th @ 5:30- Landaff Town Hall

Staff Development Day- Early Release, December 12, 2023 @ 12pm

Christmas Party- Friday, December 22, 2023

Christmas Break/ No School- Monday, December 25, 2023 - Monday, January 1, 2024
Civil Rights Day/ No School- Monday January 15th,2024 -

Vins Sclence Presentation- Thursday January 18th @ 9: 30am (possible make up day 1/25/24)
Valentines Day [ce Cream Social- Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Staff Development Day-Early Release, February 16, 2024 @ 12pm

Science Night- Thursday, February 22, 2024

Winter Breakf/ No School- Monday, February 26, 2023 - Friday, March 1 2024
Computer Science Night-Tuesday, March 26, 2023 @ 5:00 - 6:30

Easter Egg Hunt- Friday, March 29, 2024 @ 9:30

Early Release Day, April 15, 2024 @ 12pm

April Vacation/ No School- Monday, April 22, 2024- Friday April 26 2024

Staff Appreciation Week- Monday, May 6, 2023- Friday May 10, 2024

Performance Rehearsal- Wednesday, May 15, 2024 @ 10 am

End of Year Performance- Thursday, May 16th, 2024 @ 5:30pm

Staff Development/ No School- Friday May 17, 2024

Memorial Day/ No School- Monday, May 27, 2024

Field Day- Friday, June 7, 2024 @ 9:30am

Last Day of School/pichic @ 10am & Early Release @ 12pm- Tuesday, June 11, 2024




